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Discover off-grid renewable energy solutions, products, and services for reliable power in remote locations.

Empowering energy independence worldwide since 2010.

The innovative and mobile solar container contains 200 photovoltaic modules with a maximum nominal

output of 134 kWp and, thanks to the lightweight ...

We are offering mini renewable power stations in a Off-Grid shipping Container ready to be deployed

worldwide. These include solar PV panels and mountings.

MEOX hybrid Off Grid Container Power Systems, built on the core framework of hybrid solar container

systems for remote areas, combine DC coupling, ...

The Intech Energy Container is a fully autonomous power system developed by Intech to provide electricity in

off-grid locations. Each container is equipped with a photovoltaic array, a battery ...

Explore scalable off-grid solar &  storage systems from up to 5 MWh. Designed for EPCs, developers across

Europe, MENA &  the Balkans.

Discover how the Compact BESS Container (10-50 kWh) is electrifying EU rural areas: portable, solar-ready,

and backed by EU subsidies. Perfect for off-grid homes--low ...

It meets the application needs of regional power grid peak shaving, frequency regulation, voltage regulation,

emergency response, new energy consumption, etc., and ensures the normal ...

MEOX hybrid Off Grid Container Power Systems, built on the core framework of hybrid solar container
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systems for remote areas, combine DC coupling, VSG grid-forming, and intelligent ...

Our new 5 MW / 10 MWh Battery Energy Storage System is now live, engineered from the ground up in

Lisburn. Our modular, off-site ...

By 2030, many analysts expect that having a home battery (and by extension off-grid functionality) will be as

common as having solar panels on the roof. This distributed ...

The innovative and mobile solar container contains 200 photovoltaic modules with a maximum nominal

output of 134 kWp and, thanks to the lightweight and environmentally friendly ...

By 2030, many analysts expect that having a home battery (and by extension off-grid functionality) will be as

common as having solar ...

Our new 5 MW / 10 MWh Battery Energy Storage System is now live, engineered from the ground up in

Lisburn. Our modular, off-site construction ensures a faster and smoother path to ...

Discover off-grid renewable energy solutions, products, and services for reliable power in remote locations.

Empowering energy independence ...
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